The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: INFINIBOTS 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE -$25.80
2024-11-02 goBILDA txn_zVHdAxX]p -$36.77 -$62.57
2024-11-03  goBILDA txn 1ZHBbey -$45.40 -$107.97
2024-11-07 AndyMark txn_gkH8Lod -$179.79 -$287.76
2024-11-12 DOMINO'S 7939 txn p5SHxVOe -$34.11 -$321.87
2024-11-15 goBILDA txn 1ZHP2GM -$71.25 -$393.12
2024-11-18  Printful txn VOHZO68 -$568.05 -$961.17
2024-11-18 goBILDA txn 78HoB4B -$170.36  -$1,131.53
2024-11-18 PAYPAL *PLAYINGATLE txn_evHJzLW -$200.00  -$1,331.53
2024-11-19 Amazon txn mAHpagk -$11.01 -$1,342.54
2024-11-26  goBILDA txn BZHGOgd -$85.72 -$1,428.26
2024-11-27 DOMINO'S 7939 txn p5H602W -$27.51 -$1,455.77
2024-11-27 BT =REVrobotics txn MNHe5Y6 -$27.54 -$1,483.31
2024-11-28 goBILDA txn AWHmMVLE -$28.52 -$1,511.83

WITHDRAWN: $1,486.03. DEPOSITED: $0.00. -$1,511.83

Infinibots is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Infinibots's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



